
 

2018 Water System Plan Update 
Appendices  

 

  Updated February 2019 |   

WATER SERVICE AREA AGREEMENTS 
Although not a requirement of the Pierce County Coordinated Water System Plan, Tacoma Water 

has entered into Service Area Agreements (supplemental to the coordinated water system plan 

boundary agreement) with its adjacent systems as follows: 

 City of Bonney Lake dated March 10, 1998 

 City of Buckley dated May 29, 1998 

 Curran Road Mutual dated July 23, 1998 

 City of Fircrest dated April 23, 1991 

 Firgrove Mutual dated March 1998 (amendment of May 3, 1991 agreement) 

 Fruitland Mutual dated December 15, 1997 

 Marion Water Company dated April 2004 (amendment of April 2003 agreement) 

 City of Milton dated August 1, 1994 

 Parkland Light and Water dated December 30, 1997 

 City of Puyallup dated November 1997 (amendment of April 18, 1988 agreement) 

 Rainier View Water Company dated May 29, 1998 

 Spanaway Water Company dated February 20, 1998 

 Summit Water and Supply Company dated November 25, 1997 

Additionally, Tacoma Water has used the Pierce County Coordinated Water System Plan Service 

Area Agreement process to modify service area boundaries as follows: 

 Boundary revision to incorporate former Andrain Mutual Water Company service area into 

Tacoma Water retail service area – October 20, 2015 

 Boundary revision to incorporate former Fennel heights service area into Tacoma Water 

retail service area – December 23, 2013 

 Currently working on a Boundary revision to incorporate former Curran Road Mutual Water 

Company service area into Tacoma Water retail service area 

  


